
 
 
 

Christmas & New Year  
2023 - 2024 

 
 

Normal Opening Hours until 19th December 
 

 
Wednesday 20th Dec OPEN 
Thursday 21st Dec OPEN 
Friday 22nd Dec  OPEN 
Saturday 23rd Dec OPEN 
 
Sunday 24th Dec  CLOSED 
Monday 25th Dec  CLOSED 
Tuesday 26th Dec  CLOSED 
Wednesday 27th Dec CLOSED 
 
Thursday 28th Dec OPEN 
Friday 29th Dec  OPEN 
Saturday 30th Dec OPEN 
Sunday 31st  Dec  OPEN 
 
Monday 1st Jan  CLOSED 
 
Tuesday 2nd Jan  OPEN 
Wednesday 3rd Jan OPEN 
Thursday 4th Jan  OPEN 
Friday 5th Jan  OPEN 
Saturday 6th Jan  OPEN 
Sunday 7th Jan  OPEN 

 
 

Lake Road Kitchen will then be closed until early February 
 
 

We look forward to welcoming you to the restaurant. 


